
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Manfredini

Chirici

Montedori

Terrosi

Giogli

Migliorini

Rossetti

Santimaria

Galli

Cipriani

Lucarelli

Brigantini

Sellitto

Terni

Balestri

Ceriola

Boschetti

Scartabelli

Cai

Dondoli

Censini

Nannini

Leuzzi

Bruni

Giannelli

Enzo

Cristiano

Giuliano

Michele

Michele

Gionata

Roberto

Massimo

Israel

Graziano

Andrea

Rita

Pietro antoni

Alessio

Gianluca

Matteo

Giuliano

Gianluca

Mauro

Fabio

Leonardo

Stefano

Francesco

Tiziano

Giulio

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo - Trabucco)

Pesca Sport. Scansanese A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Follonichese

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Lenza Follonichese

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo - Trabucco)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Pesca Sport. Scansanese A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

2,0

3,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 4

5 - 1

5 - 2

4 - 3

2 - 6

2 - 6

7 - 2

5 - 4

2 - 9

8 - 3

4 - 7

11 - 1

3 - 9

6 - 6

3 -10

8 - 5

3 -11

3 -11

6 - 8

7 - 7

4 -11

6 - 9

11 - 5

28.060

25.460

41.710

25.125

14.755

18.545

20.125

16.140

24.520

12.025

11.235

10.140

9.495

10.980

9.815

8.510

11.775

10.625

5.670

4.910

7.185

10.360

4.760

7.830

10.980

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

N.P.

2

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Pieri

Bernardi

Bacci

Scolari

Dezi

Tasselli

Giuliano

Cappelli

Mambrini

Diddi

Bucciantini

Diego

Carlo

Stefano

Carlo

Fabrizio

Marco

Giovanni

Giulio

Ivano

Matteo

Leonardo

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Pesca Sport. Scansanese A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo - Trabucco)

Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo - Trabucco)

Lenza Follonichese

Lenza Follonichese

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ombrone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

Etrusca Grosseto A.S.D.

16,0

16,0

17,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

5 -11

6 -10

7 -10

10 - 8

8 -11

9 -11

9 -11

9 -11

9 -11

10 -11

10 -11

3.570

5.015

3.355

5.670

2.040

2.615

2.010

1.405

1.205

1.005

0

N.P.

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Giogli Marco
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